ClearFlood – real LED
solution for sports
and area lighting
ClearFlood
ClearFlood is a range of floodlights that lets you choose the exact number of lumens
you need for your application. Designed around state-of-the-art LEDs and
extremely high-efficiency optics, this very competitive solution offers an industry-
leading lux per euro ratio and significant energy savings. The choice of different

Colour Aluminum
Operating and electrical
Order Code Full Product Name Driver current
09028900 BVP650 LED80-4S/740 PSU S ALU 362 mA
09029600 BVP650 LED100-4S/740 PSU S ALU 340 mA
09030200 BVP650 LED120-4S/740 PSU S ALU 410 mA
09031900 BVP650 LED140-4S/740 PSU S ALU 375 mA
09032600 BVP650 LED160-4S/740 PSU S ALU 435 mA
09033300 BVP650 LED180-4S/740 PSU S ALU 490 mA
09034000 BVP650 LED200-4S/740 PSU S ALU 555 mA
09035700 BVP650 LED220-4S/740 PSU S ALU 615 mA
09036400 BVP650 LED240-4S/740 PSU S ALU 445 mA
09037100 BVP650 LED260-4S/740 PSU S ALU 483 mA

ClearFlood
3Product family leaflet, 2023, April 7 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Driver current
09067800 BVP650 LED260-4S/740 PSU DX50 ALU 483 mA
09068500 BVP650 LED280-4S/740 PSU DX50 ALU 530 mA
09069200 BVP650 LED300-4S/740 PSU DX50 ALU 571 mA
09070800 BVP650 LED320-4S/740 PSU DX50 ALU 615 mA
09071500 BVP650 LED340-4S/740 PSU DX50 ALU 660 mA
09073900 BVP650 LED80-4S/740 PSU DW10 ALU 362 mA
09079100 BVP650 LED200-4S/740 PSU DW10 ALU 555 mA
09081400 BVP650 LED240-4S/740 PSU DW10 ALU 445 mA
09086900 BVP650 LED340-4S/740 PSU DW10 ALU 660 mA
09088300 BVP650 LED80-4S/740 PSU DX10 ALU 362 mA
09090600 BVP650 LED120-4S/740 PSU DX10 ALU 410 mA
09092000 BVP650 LED160-4S/740 PSU DX10 ALU 435 mA
09093700 BVP650 LED180-4S/740 PSU DX10 ALU 490 mA
09094400 BVP650 LED200-4S/740 PSU DX10 ALU 555 mA
09095100 BVP650 LED220-4S/740 PSU DX10 ALU 615 mA
09096800 BVP650 LED240-4S/740 PSU DX10 ALU 445 mA
09097500 BVP650 LED260-4S/740 PSU DX10 ALU 483 mA
09098200 BVP650 LED280-4S/740 PSU DX10 ALU 530 mA
09099900 BVP650 LED300-4S/740 PSU DX10 ALU 571 mA

09873500 BVP650 LED400-4S/740 DX50 ALU PSU 780 mA
General information (1/2)
Order Code Full Product Name
Luminaire
light beam
spread
Lamp
family
code
Number of
gear units
Number
of light
sources
09028900 BVP650
LED80-4S/740 PSU S
ALU
72° x 22° LED80 1 unit 48
09029600 BVP650
LED100-4S/740 PSU
S ALU
72° x 22° LED100 1 unit 64
09030200 BVP650
LED120-4S/740 PSU S
ALU
72° x 22° LED120 1 unit 64
Order Code Full Product Name
Luminaire
light beam
spread
Lamp
family
code
Number of
gear units
Number
of light
sources
09031900 BVP650
LED140-4S/740 PSU
S ALU
140° x 70° LED140 2 units 82 pcs
09032600 BVP650
LED160-4S/740 PSU
S ALU
140° x 70° LED160 2 units 82 pcs
09033300 BVP650
LED180-4S/740 PSU
S ALU
130° x 97° LED180 2 units 82 pcs
ClearFlood
4Product family leaflet, 2023, April 7 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name
Luminaire
light beam
spread
Lamp
family
code
Number of
gear units
Number
of light
sources
09034000 BVP650
LED200-4S/740 PSU
S ALU
130° x 97° LED200 2 units 82 pcs
09035700 BVP650
LED220-4S/740 PSU
S ALU
108° x 113° LED220 2 units 82 pcs
09036400 BVP650
LED240-4S/740 PSU
S ALU
108° x 113° LED240 2 units 120
09037100 BVP650
LED260-4S/740 PSU
S ALU
86° x 188° LED260 2 units 120
09038800 BVP650
LED280-4S/740 PSU
S ALU
86° x 188° LED280 2 units 120
09039500 BVP650
LED300-4S/740 PSU

OFA52 ALU
108° x 113° LED220 2 units 82 pcs
Order Code Full Product Name
Luminaire
light beam
spread
Lamp
family
code
Number of
gear units
Number
of light
sources
09051700 BVP650
LED240-4S/740 PSU
OFA52 ALU
108° x 113° LED240 2 units 120
09052400 BVP650
LED260-4S/740 PSU
OFA52 ALU
86° x 188° LED260 2 units 120
09053100 BVP650
LED280-4S/740 PSU
OFA52 ALU
86° x 188° LED280 2 units 120
09054800 BVP650
LED300-4S/740 PSU
OFA52 ALU
88° x 187° LED300 2 units 120
09055500 BVP650
LED320-4S/740 PSU
OFA52 ALU
88° x 187° LED320 2 units 120
09056200 BVP650
LED340-4S/740 PSU
OFA52 ALU
72° x 22° LED340 2 units 120
09058600 BVP650
LED80-4S/740 PSU
DX50 ALU
72° x 22° LED80 1 unit 48
09059300 BVP650
LED100-4S/740 PSU
DX50 ALU
86° x 188° LED100 1 unit 64
09060900 BVP650
LED120-4S/740 PSU
DX50 ALU
86° x 188° LED120 1 unit 64
09061600 BVP650
LED140-4S/740 PSU
DX50 ALU
140° x 70° LED140 2 units 82 pcs
09062300 BVP650
LED160-4S/740 PSU
DX50 ALU
140° x 70° LED160 2 units 82 pcs
09063000 BVP650
LED180-4S/740 PSU
DX50 ALU
130° x 97° LED180 2 units 82 pcs
09064700 BVP650
LED200-4S/740 PSU
DX50 ALU
130° x 97° LED200 2 units 82 pcs
09065400 BVP650
LED220-4S/740 PSU
DX50 ALU
108° x 113° LED220 2 units 82 pcs
09066100 BVP650
LED240-4S/740 PSU

ClearFlood
5Product family leaflet, 2023, April 7 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name
Luminaire
light beam
spread
Lamp
family
code
Number of
gear units
Number
of light
sources
09068500 BVP650
LED280-4S/740 PSU
DX50 ALU
86° x 188° LED280 2 units 120
09069200 BVP650
LED300-4S/740 PSU
DX50 ALU
88° x 187° LED300 2 units 120
09070800 BVP650
LED320-4S/740 PSU
DX50 ALU
88° x 187° LED320 2 units 120
09071500 BVP650
LED340-4S/740 PSU
DX50 ALU
72° x 22° LED340 2 units 120
09073900 BVP650
LED80-4S/740 PSU
DW10 ALU
72° x 22° LED80 1 unit 48
09079100 BVP650
LED200-4S/740 PSU
DW10 ALU
130° x 97° LED200 2 units 82 pcs
09081400 BVP650
LED240-4S/740 PSU
DW10 ALU
108° x 113° LED240 2 units 120
09086900 BVP650
LED340-4S/740 PSU
DW10 ALU
72° x 22° LED340 2 units 120
09088300 BVP650
LED80-4S/740 PSU
DX10 ALU
72° x 22° LED80 1 unit 48
09090600 BVP650
LED120-4S/740 PSU
DX10 ALU
108° x 113° LED120 1 unit 64
09092000 BVP650
LED160-4S/740 PSU
DX10 ALU
140° x 70° LED160 2 units 82 pcs
09093700 BVP650
LED180-4S/740 PSU
DX10 ALU
130° x 97° LED180 2 units 82 pcs
09094400 BVP650
LED200-4S/740 PSU
DX10 ALU
130° x 97° LED200 2 units 82 pcs
09095100 BVP650
LED220-4S/740 PSU
DX10 ALU
108° x 113° LED220 2 units 82 pcs
09096800 BVP650
LED240-4S/740 PSU
DX10 ALU
108° x 113° LED240 2 units 120
09097500 BVP650
LED260-4S/740 PSU
DX10 ALU
86° x 188° LED260 2 units 120
Order Code Full Product Name
Luminaire
light beam
spread
Lamp
family
code
Number of
gear units
Number
of light
sources
09098200 BVP650
LED280-4S/740 PSU
DX10 ALU
86° x 188° LED280 2 units 120
09099900 BVP650
LED300-4S/740 PSU
DX10 ALU
88° x 187° LED300 2 units 120
09100200 BVP650
LED320-4S/740 PSU
DX10 ALU
88° x 187° LED320 2 units 120
09101900 BVP650
LED340-4S/740 PSU
DX10 ALU
72° x 22° LED340 2 units 120
09103300 BVP650
LED80-4S/740 PSU
DM10 ALU
72° x 22° LED80 1 unit 48
09104000 BVP650
LED100-4S/740 PSU
DM10 ALU
140° x 70° LED100 1 unit 64
09105700 BVP650
LED120-4S/740 PSU
DM10 ALU
140° x 70° LED120 1 unit 64
09106400 BVP650
LED140-4S/740 PSU
DM10 ALU
140° x 70° LED140 2 units 82 pcs
09108800 BVP650
LED180-4S/740 PSU
DM10 ALU
130° x 97° LED180 2 units 82 pcs
09109500 BVP650
LED200-4S/740 PSU
DM10 ALU
130° x 97° LED200 2 units 82 pcs
09110100 BVP650
LED220-4S/740 PSU
DM10 ALU
108° x 113° LED220 2 units 82 pcs
09111800 BVP650
LED240-4S/740 PSU
DM10 ALU
108° x 113° LED240 2 units 120
09112500 BVP650
LED260-4S/740 PSU
DM10 ALU
86° x 188° LED260 2 units 120
09114900 BVP650
LED300-4S/740 PSU

ALU PSU
83° x 130° LED400 2 units 120
Order Code Full Product Name
Luminaire
light beam
spread
Lamp
family
code
Number of
gear units
Number
of light
sources
09873500 BVP650
LED400-4S/740
DX50 ALU PSU
140° x 70° LED400 2 units 120
General information (2/2)
Order Code Full Product Name Optic type
Service
tag
09028900 BVP650 LED80-4S/740 PSU S ALU Symmetrical Yes
09029600 BVP650 LED100-4S/740 PSU S
ALU
Symmetrical -
09030200 BVP650 LED120-4S/740 PSU S
ALU
Symmetrical -
09031900 BVP650 LED140-4S/740 PSU S
ALU
Symmetrical -
09032600 BVP650 LED160-4S/740 PSU S
ALU
Symmetrical -
09033300 BVP650 LED180-4S/740 PSU S
ALU
Symmetrical -
09034000 BVP650 LED200-4S/740 PSU S
ALU

axis angle 52°
-
Order Code Full Product Name Optic type
Service
tag
09049400 BVP650 LED200-4S/740 PSU
OFA52 ALU
Optiflux asymmetrical
axis angle 52°
-
09050000 BVP650 LED220-4S/740 PSU
OFA52 ALU
Optiflux asymmetrical
axis angle 52°
-
09051700 BVP650 LED240-4S/740 PSU
OFA52 ALU
Optiflux asymmetrical
axis angle 52°
-
09052400 BVP650 LED260-4S/740 PSU
OFA52 ALU
Optiflux asymmetrical
axis angle 52°
-
09053100 BVP650 LED280-4S/740 PSU
OFA52 ALU
Optiflux asymmetrical
axis angle 52°
-

ClearFlood
7Product family leaflet, 2023, April 7 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Optic type
Service
tag
09069200 BVP650 LED300-4S/740 PSU
DX50 ALU
Distribution extra-wide
50
-
09070800 BVP650 LED320-4S/740 PSU
DX50 ALU
Distribution extra-wide
50
-
09071500 BVP650 LED340-4S/740 PSU
DX50 ALU
Distribution extra-wide
50
-
09073900 BVP650 LED80-4S/740 PSU DW10
ALU
Distribution wide 10 -
09079100 BVP650 LED200-4S/740 PSU
DW10 ALU
Distribution wide 10 -
09081400 BVP650 LED240-4S/740 PSU
DW10 ALU
Distribution wide 10 -
09086900 BVP650 LED340-4S/740 PSU
DW10 ALU
Distribution wide 10 -
09088300 BVP650 LED80-4S/740 PSU DX10
ALU
Distribution extra-wide
10
-
09090600 BVP650 LED120-4S/740 PSU DX10
ALU
Distribution extra-wide
10
-
09092000 BVP650 LED160-4S/740 PSU
DX10 ALU
Distribution extra-wide
10
-
09093700 BVP650 LED180-4S/740 PSU DX10
ALU
Distribution extra-wide
10
-
09094400 BVP650 LED200-4S/740 PSU
DX10 ALU
Distribution extra-wide
10
-
09095100 BVP650 LED220-4S/740 PSU
DX10 ALU
Distribution extra-wide
10
-
09096800 BVP650 LED240-4S/740 PSU
DX10 ALU
Distribution extra-wide
10
-
09097500 BVP650 LED260-4S/740 PSU
DX10 ALU
Distribution extra-wide
10
-
09098200 BVP650 LED280-4S/740 PSU

10
-
Order Code Full Product Name Optic type
Service
tag
09100200 BVP650 LED320-4S/740 PSU
DX10 ALU
Distribution extra-wide
10
-
09101900 BVP650 LED340-4S/740 PSU
DX10 ALU
Distribution extra-wide
10
-
09103300 BVP650 LED80-4S/740 PSU DM10
ALU
Distribution medium 10 -
09104000 BVP650 LED100-4S/740 PSU
DM10 ALU
Distribution medium 10 -
09105700 BVP650 LED120-4S/740 PSU
DM10 ALU
Distribution medium 10 -
09106400 BVP650 LED140-4S/740 PSU
DM10 ALU
Distribution medium 10 -
09108800 BVP650 LED180-4S/740 PSU
DM10 ALU
Distribution medium 10 -
09109500 BVP650 LED200-4S/740 PSU
DM10 ALU
Distribution medium 10 -
09110100 BVP650 LED220-4S/740 PSU
DM10 ALU
Distribution medium 10 -
09111800 BVP650 LED240-4S/740 PSU
DM10 ALU
Distribution medium 10 -
09112500 BVP650 LED260-4S/740 PSU
DM10 ALU
Distribution medium 10 -
09114900 BVP650 LED300-4S/740 PSU
DM10 ALU
Distribution medium 10 -
09115600 BVP650 LED320-4S/740 PSU
DM10 ALU
Distribution medium 10 -
09116300 BVP650 LED340-4S/740 PSU
DM10 ALU
Distribution medium 10 -
09865000 BVP650 LED360-4S/740 S ALU
PSU
Symmetrical -
09867400 BVP650 LED400-4S/740 S ALU
PSU
Symmetrical -
09873500 BVP650 LED400-4S/740 DX50
ALU PSU
Distribution extra-wide
50
-
Initial performance (IEC compliant)
Order Code Full Product Name Initial luminous flux
09028900 BVP650 LED80-4S/740 PSU S ALU 7120 lm
09029600 BVP650 LED100-4S/740 PSU S ALU 8900 lm
09030200 BVP650 LED120-4S/740 PSU S ALU 10680 lm
09031900 BVP650 LED140-4S/740 PSU S ALU 12460 lm
09032600 BVP650 LED160-4S/740 PSU S ALU 14240 lm
09033300 BVP650 LED180-4S/740 PSU S ALU 15840 lm
09034000 BVP650 LED200-4S/740 PSU S ALU 17600 lm
09035700 BVP650 LED220-4S/740 PSU S ALU 19360 lm
09036400 BVP650 LED240-4S/740 PSU S ALU 21120 lm
09037100 BVP650 LED260-4S/740 PSU S ALU 22880 lm
09038800 BVP650 LED280-4S/740 PSU S ALU 24360 lm
09039500 BVP650 LED300-4S/740 PSU S ALU 26100 lm
09040100 BVP650 LED320-4S/740 PSU S ALU 27840 lm
Order Code Full Product Name Initial luminous flux
09041800 BVP650 LED340-4S/740 PSU S ALU 29240 lm
09043200 BVP650 LED80-4S/740 PSU OFA52 ALU 7040 lm
09044900 BVP650 LED100-4S/740 PSU OFA52 ALU 8800 lm
09045600 BVP650 LED120-4S/740 PSU OFA52 ALU 10560 lm
09046300 BVP650 LED140-4S/740 PSU OFA52 ALU 12320 lm
09047000 BVP650 LED160-4S/740 PSU OFA52 ALU 14080 lm
09048700 BVP650 LED180-4S/740 PSU OFA52 ALU 15660 lm
09049400 BVP650 LED200-4S/740 PSU OFA52 ALU 17400 lm
09050000 BVP650 LED220-4S/740 PSU OFA52 ALU 19140 lm
09051700 BVP650 LED240-4S/740 PSU OFA52 ALU 20880 lm
09052400 BVP650 LED260-4S/740 PSU OFA52 ALU 22620 lm
09053100 BVP650 LED280-4S/740 PSU OFA52 ALU 24080 lm
09054800 BVP650 LED300-4S/740 PSU OFA52 ALU 25800 lm
ClearFlood
8Product family leaflet, 2023, April 7 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Initial luminous flux
09055500 BVP650 LED320-4S/740 PSU OFA52 ALU 27520 lm
09056200 BVP650 LED340-4S/740 PSU OFA52 ALU 28900 lm
09058600 BVP650 LED80-4S/740 PSU DX50 ALU 6800 lm
09059300 BVP650 LED100-4S/740 PSU DX50 ALU 8500 lm
09060900 BVP650 LED120-4S/740 PSU DX50 ALU 10200 lm
09061600 BVP650 LED140-4S/740 PSU DX50 ALU 11900 lm
09062300 BVP650 LED160-4S/740 PSU DX50 ALU 13600 lm
09063000 BVP650 LED180-4S/740 PSU DX50 ALU 15120 lm
09064700 BVP650 LED200-4S/740 PSU DX50 ALU 16800 lm
09065400 BVP650 LED220-4S/740 PSU DX50 ALU 18480 lm
09066100 BVP650 LED240-4S/740 PSU DX50 ALU 20160 lm
09067800 BVP650 LED260-4S/740 PSU DX50 ALU 21840 lm

09092000 BVP650 LED160-4S/740 PSU DX10 ALU 13440 lm
09093700 BVP650 LED180-4S/740 PSU DX10 ALU 14940 lm
Order Code Full Product Name Initial luminous flux
09094400 BVP650 LED200-4S/740 PSU DX10 ALU 16600 lm
09095100 BVP650 LED220-4S/740 PSU DX10 ALU 18260 lm
09096800 BVP650 LED240-4S/740 PSU DX10 ALU 19920 lm
09097500 BVP650 LED260-4S/740 PSU DX10 ALU 21580 lm
09098200 BVP650 LED280-4S/740 PSU DX10 ALU 22960 lm
09099900 BVP650 LED300-4S/740 PSU DX10 ALU 24600 lm
09100200 BVP650 LED320-4S/740 PSU DX10 ALU 26240 lm
09101900 BVP650 LED340-4S/740 PSU DX10 ALU 27540 lm
09103300 BVP650 LED80-4S/740 PSU DM10 ALU 6960 lm